4-48Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
FE
A
TU
RE
S
■ Available in vertical and right-angle dip solder PCB connectors and solder cup version for
wire termination.

37 DCMA-37P DCMA-37P-FO DCMAE-37P DCMAE-37P-FO DCMAY-37P DCMAY-37P-FO
50 DDMA-50P DDMA-50P-FO DDMAE-50P DDMAE-50P-FO DDMAY-50P DDMAY-50P-FO
Ordering Information
Crimp and Poke - Plugs
Tin-Plated Shells with Grounding Indents
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
30µin. Gold Without 30µin. Gold Without 30µin. Gold Without
Positions Contacts Contacts Contacts Contacts Contacts Contacts
9 DEMA-9PTI DEMA-9PTI-FO DEMAE-9PTI DEMAE-9PTI-FO DEMAY-9PTI DEMAY-9PTI-FO
15 DAMA-15PTI DAMA-15PTI-FO DAMAE-15PTI DAMAE-15PTI-FO DAMAY-15PTI DAMAY-15PTI-FO
25 DBMA-25PTI DBMA-25PTI-FO DBMAE-25PTI DBMAE-25PTI-FO DBMAY-25PTI DBMAY-25PTI-FO
37 DCMA-37PTI DCMA-37PTI-FO DCMAE-37PTI DCMAE-37PTI-FO DCMAY-37PTI DCMAY-37PTI-FO
50 DDMA-50PTI DDMA-50PTI-FO DDMAE-50PTI DDMAE-50PTI-FO DDMAY-50PTI DDMAY-50PTI-FO
4-72
4
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Zinc-Plated Shell with Yellow Chromate Finish
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
30µin. Gold Without 30µin. Gold Without 30µin. Gold Without
Positions Contacts Contacts Contacts Contacts Contacts Contacts
9 DEMA-9S DEMA-9S-FO DEMAE-9S DEMAE-9S-FO DEMAY-9S DEMAY-9S-FO
15 DAMA-15S DAMA-15S-FO DAMAE-15S DAMAE-15S-FO DAMAY-15S DAMAY-15S-FO
25 DBMA-25S DBMA-25S-FO DBMAE-25S DBMAE-25S-FO DBMAY-25S DBMAY-25S-FO
37 DCMA-37S DCMA-37S-FO DCMAE-37S DCMAE-37S-FO DCMAY-37S DCMAY-37S-FO
50 DDMA-50S DDMA-50S-FO DDMAE-50S DDMAE-50S-FO DDMAY-50S DDMAY-50S-FO
Tin-Plated Shell
Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts Dual Float Bushings
30µin. Gold Without 30µin. Gold Without 30µin. Gold Without
Positions Contacts Contacts Contacts Contacts Contacts Contacts
9 DEMA-9ST DEMA-9ST-FO DEMAE-9ST DEMAE-9ST-FO DEMAY-9ST DEMAY-9ST-FO
15 DAMA-15ST DAMA-15ST-FO DAMAE-15ST DAMAE-15ST-FO DAMAY-15ST DAMAY-15ST-FO
25 DBMA-25ST DBMA-25ST-FO DBMAE-25ST DBMAE-25ST-FO DBMAY-25ST DBMAY-25ST-FO
37 DCMA-37ST DCMA-37ST-FO DCMAE-37ST DCMAE-37ST-FO DCMAY-37ST DCMAY-37ST-FO
50 DDMA-50ST DDMA-50ST-FO DDMAE-50ST DDMAE-50ST-FO DDMAY-50ST DDMAY-50ST-FO
Crimp and Poke - Sockets
Ordering Information
Contacts
Description
Pin M39029/64-369
Socket M39029/63-368
D-subminiature Metal Shell
Crimp and Poke
Series 3 - High Reliability
Ordering Information
Crimp and Poke Machined Contacts
• Will accommodate 20, 22, and 24 AWG wire.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Cinch Connectivity Solutions:
  DCM37S  DCM37P  DBM25P  DBM25S  DAM15P  DAM15S  DEM9S  DEM9P  DCMA37S  DBMA25P  DAMA15P
DAMA15S  DEMA9S  DDMA50S  DDMA50P  DCMA37P  DEMA9P  DBMAM25S  DDMM50P  DEMM9S  DEMAM9P
DEMA9STFO  DBM25PTI  DAM15ST  DCMA37PFO  DAMAM15P  DCMAM37P  DDM50P  DBMF25P  DBMA25PTI
DCMA37PTI  DBMAM25P  DCMAM37S  DBMA25S  DBME25PTI  DBMA25ST  DAMAM15S  DEMA9PTI  DAMM15P
DEM9SA156  DEMM9P  DAMA15SFO  DEMAM9S  DDMAM50P  DBMA25PFO